
FOODFOOD 

DRINKSDRINKS

WURGERWURGER forget the burger try a wurger

VEGGY
cheese-vegetable burger, garden herbs mayo, tomato, rocket salad 
BEASTY
meet burger, beastysaus, cheese, tomato, pickle, rocket salad
CURRY
soy burger, curry veganaise, cucumber, fried onions, rocket salad 
SPINNY	
spinach burger, baba ganoush, grilled zucchini, rocket salad
LENTY
lentil croquette, truffle veganaise, grilled eggplant, rocket salad
NACHO
meet burger, guacamole, cheese, nacho’s, rocket salad
PAPRY
red pepper burger, B-NUT hummus, grilled zucchini, rocket salad 
CHAMPY
mushroom burger, truffle-baba ganoush, grilled eggplant, parmezan, rocket salad
VENKEL
red pepper burger, dragon-veganaise, caramelized fennel, grilled carrots, rocket salad

SIDE DISHSIDE DISH sharing is caring
SWEET POTATO WEDGES
DUO OF CHEESE AND / OR LENTIL CROQUETTES (      ) 

SWEETSWEET i could give up chocolate, but i’m not a quitter     
HOME MADE BROWNIE
HOME MADE SNICKERS
SWEET B-NUT WAFFLES with fresh fruit 

12,0€

13,0€

12,0€
 

12,0€

12,0€

13,0€

12,0€

12,0€

12,0€

COLDCOLD  i will drink to that

COLA GUSTO
original/slim
HOME MADE (N)ICE TEA 
BIG TOM
spicy tomato juice
CAPTAIN KOMBUCHA (400ml)
natural/raspberry/coconut/pineapple/ginger-lemon

BELVOIRE LEMONADE	
elderflower/ginger beer/lemon
APPELAERE
appel/appelsien
WATER
plat/bruis

3,0€
 
3,5€
3,0€
 
4,0€
 
3,0€
 
3,0€
 
3,5€
 

ALCOHOLALCOHOL  someone, please call 9 wine wine 
GINETTE BEER 
white/blond/fruit - tripple

CIDER
natuur/rose/gember
WIJN
wit/rood/rosé

HOT HOT in coffee we trust

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
COFFEE
CAPUCCINO (small/big)
LATTE
FLAT WHITE
GOLDEN MILK
HOT CHOCOLATTE
MATCHA LATTE
CHAI LATTE
THEE (Or tea)

2,3€
3,0€
3,0€

3,2€ - 3,7€
4,0€
4,0€
3,8€
3,5€
4,0€
3,0€
3,0€

3,0€ - 4,0€
 

5,0€
 

5,0€
 

CAVA 
GIN PINK
COVID COCKTAIL
vermout - gingerbeer - lime

6,0€
9,0€
8,0€

5,0€
10,0€

4,0€
4,0€
6,0€


